 DPM Modules
 For DPM 4000 Matrix Manager
General Description:
The DPM 4000 allows for audio connections and
system expansion through the use of interface card
modules.  There are three basic types of modules
available for the DPM4000.  They are:
• Audio Input Modules

Model Cat. No. Description
ansformer Line Balanced
Ordering Information:
Model Cat. No. Description
NRS90215 121665 2 Input Paging Station Module
DPC
NRS90227 121679 Output Tr
NRS90208 121641
Line Balanced Input Transformer
(1 pc. required per channel)
NRS90233 121682 Input Transformer Mic/Line
NRS90216 121666 Input Module: Mic/Line + 2 x Aux
NRS90217 121667 Input Module: Mic/Line
NRS90218 121668 2 Channel Output Line Module
NRS90228 121680 Input Module: 2 Channel Aux
(RCA Phono Connectors)
NRS90234 121736 Input Module: Combination
Mic/Line + Paging Console
Block Diagrams:
MCLK
BCLK